

AHERN STREET ROADWAY IMPROVMENTS											
BID 2425-06 OPENING 09/10/2025											
BIDDER				DB Civil Constructoin		FL Infrastructure		Hager Construction		Jax Utilities	
BID ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST.QUANTI TY	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$68,745.00	\$68,745.00	\$79,886.00	\$79,886.00
2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$225,890.00	\$225,890.00	\$54,621.00	\$54,621.00
3	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$45,650.00	\$45,650.00	\$7,569.00	\$7,569.00
4	EXCAVATION	CY	1100	\$28.00	\$30,800.00	\$40.00	\$44,000.00	\$94.00	\$103,400.00	\$34.00	\$37,400.00
5	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH	SY	280	\$35.00	\$9,800.00	\$23.25	\$6,510.00	\$61.00	\$17,080.00	\$24.00	\$6,720.00
6	ASPHALT, TYPE SP- 12.5, 2.0" THICK, TRAFFIC C	TB	115	\$320.00	\$36,800.00	\$200.00	\$23,000.00	\$855.00	\$98,325.00	\$650.00	\$74,750.00
7	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 4, 6" THICK	SY	1485	\$62.00	\$92,070.00	\$25.00	\$37,125.00	\$64.00	\$95,040.00	\$42.00	\$62,370.00
8	TYPE B STABILIZATION, 12" THICK (98% MAX, DENSITY)	SY	1485	\$55.00	\$81,675.00	\$10.00	\$14,850.00	\$48.00	\$71,280.00	\$31.00	\$46,035.00
9	SODDING, LIKE KIND	SY	75	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$64.00	\$4,800.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00
10	PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, ROADWAY	SY	225	\$244.00	\$54,900.00	\$185.00	\$41,625.00	\$178.00	\$40,050.00	\$122.00	\$27,450.00
11	PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK	SY	160	\$244.00	\$39,040.00	\$185.00	\$29,600.00	\$178.00	\$28,480.00	\$109.00	\$17,440.00
12	PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, REMOVE EXISTING AND REINSTALL	SY	50	\$220.00	\$11,000.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00
13	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS 4" THICK (BIKE RACK)	SY	6	\$140.00	\$840.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$78.00	\$468.00
14	CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAYS. 6” THICK	SY	33	\$130.00	\$4,290.00	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$39,600.00	\$94.00	\$3,102.00
15	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	LF	144	\$40.00	\$5,760.00	\$35.00	\$5,040.00	\$215.00	\$30,960.00	\$61.00	\$8,784.00
16	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	LF	165	\$40.00	\$6,600.00	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	\$245.00	\$40,425.00	\$68.00	\$11,220.00
17	RIBBON CURB	LF	190	\$35.00	\$6,650.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$245.00	\$46,550.00	\$71.00	\$13,490.00
18	BIKE RACK	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,876.00	\$3,876.00

AHERN STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS BID 2425-06 BID ANALYSIS, PAGE 2											
Bid Item #	ITEM DESCRIPTION			DB Civil Construction		FL Infrastructure		Hager Construction		Jax Utilities	
19	STRIPING, THERMO., 24" WHITE	LF	35	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$26.00	\$910.00	\$17.00	\$595.00
20	STRIPING, THERMO., 12" WHITE	LF	248	\$10.00	\$2,480.00	\$7.50	\$1,860.00	\$32.00	\$7,936.00	\$14.25	\$3,534.00
21	STRIPING, THERMO., 6" WHITE	GM	0.08	\$10,000.00	\$800.00	\$17,650.00	\$1,412.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,777.00	\$702.16
22	STRIPING, THERMO., 6" DOUBLE YELLOW	GM	0.03	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$17,650.00	\$529.50	\$35,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,777.00	\$263.31
23	SINGLE POST SIGN (RELOCATING)	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$655.00	\$1,310.00
24	SINGLE POST SIGN (INSTALL)	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
25	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENTS	EA	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00
26	INLET ADJUSTMENT	EA	3	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,650.00	\$22,950.00	\$1,775.00	\$5,325.00
27	UNDERGROUND STORAGE SYSTEM MATERIALS	LS	1	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$30,715.00	\$30,715.00	\$64,725.00	\$64,725.00	\$75,444.00	\$75,444.00
28	UNDERGROUND STORAGE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	LS	1	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$315,875.00	\$315,875.00	\$199,875.00	\$199,875.00
29	BEDDING, STONE	TN	165	\$130.00	\$21,450.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$200.00	\$33,000.00	\$221.00	\$36,465.00
30	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL ROUND. 12" SD (MISC. CONNECTIONS)	LF	15	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$335.00	\$5,025.00	\$360.00	\$5,400.00	\$197.00	\$2,955.00
31	MANHOLES, P-8	EA	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$35,687.00	\$35,687.00	\$15,442.00	\$15,442.00
	TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1 - 31)				\$627,855.00		\$502,166.50		\$1,477,508.00		\$803,291.47
	10% CONTINGENCY OF BASE BID				\$62,785.50		\$50,216.65		\$147,750.80		\$80,329.15
	GRAND TOTAL (TOTAL BASE BID + 10% CONTINGENCY)				\$690,640.50		\$552,383.15		\$1,625,258.80		\$883,620.62